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8:30 am

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:40 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
10:30 am

10:35 am

11:05 am

AGENDA

OPENING
Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.)
President, The Alliance Board of Directors

SAFETY MINUTE
Graeme Lawrie, QHSE Manager
Schlumberger Oilfield Services

MEET ALASKA: COMMEMORATING 20 YEARS
Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.)
President, The Alliance Board of Directors

Larry Houle
General Manager, The Alliance

INTRODUCTION
Kevin O. Meyers, President
ConocoPhillips Alaska Inc.

SPEAKER

John E. Lowe, Executive Vice President, Planning and
Strategic Transactions

ConocoPhillips

INTRODUCTION
Mark Huber (Doyon Universal Services J.V.)
VP Public Relations, The Alliance Board of Directors

SPEAKER
Russell Jacobs, Vice President & Director
Purvin & Gertz Inc.

NETWORKING BREAK/MEMBER EXHIBITS

INTRODUCTION
Jack Williams, Alaska Production Manager
ExxonMobil Production Company

SPEAKER
Michael E. Flynn, Vice President Americas
ExxonMobil

INTRODUCTION
Lynn Johnson (Dowland-Bach)
President-Elect, The Alliance Board of Directors
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11:10 am

Noon
1:00 pm

1:10 pm

1:40 pm

1:55 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

The Politics of Energy

3-D SESMIC-A NEW TOOL FOR THE MATURE
COOK INLET BASIN
Al Gross, President
Pelican Hill Oil & Gas, Inc.
and
Paul H. Daggett, Ph.D.
Petrotechnical Resources of Alaska

LUNCHEON

INTRODUCTION
Dan Hisey, Chief Operating Officer
Alyeska Pipeline Service Company

SPEAKER
Patrick Wood, Chairman
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC)

INTRODUCTION
Jeanine St. John (Lynden Logistics, Inc.)
Secretary, The Alliance Board of Directors

SPEAKER
Thomas A. Petrie, Co-Founder
Petrie Parkman & Co.

INTRODUCTION
Bob Stinson (Conam Construction Company)
Immediate Past President, The Alliance Board of Directors

SPEAKER
Governor Frank Murkowski

CLOSING REMARKS
Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.)
President, The Alliance Board of Directors

3:00-4:00 pm CONTRACTORS’ CONNECTION

The Alliance wishes to thank the Sheraton Anchorage Hotel for its
hospitality and event services leading up to and during Meet Alaska.



