

## AGENDA

MEEIALASKA 2003	
The Politics of Energy	
8:30 am	OPENING Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.) President, The Alliance Board of Directors
	SAFETY MINUTE Graeme Lawrie, QHSE Manager Schlumberger Oilfield Services
	MEET ALASKA: COMMEMORATING 20 YEARS Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.) President, The Alliance Board of Directors
	Larry Houle General Manager, The Alliance
8:50 am	INTRODUCTION Kevin O. Meyers, President ConocoPhillips Alaska Inc.
9:10 am	SPEAKER John E. Lowe, Executive Vice President, Planning and Strategic Transactions ConocoPhillips
9:40 am	INTRODUCTION  Mark Huber (Doyon Universal Services J.V.)  VP Public Relations, The Alliance Board of Directors
9:45 am	SPEAKER Russell Jacobs, Vice President & Director Purvin & Gertz Inc.
10:15 am	NETWORKING BREAK/MEMBER EXHIBITS
10:30 am	INTRODUCTION  Jack Williams, Alaska Production Manager ExxonMobil Production Company
10:35 am	SPEAKER Michael E. Flynn, Vice President Americas ExxonMobil
11:05 am	INTRODUCTION

Lynn Johnson (Dowland-Bach)
President-Elect, The Alliance Board of Directors

## AGENDA



	2 0 0 3 The Politics of Energy
11:10 am	3-D SESMIC-A NEW TOOL FOR THE MATURE COOK INLET BASIN AI Gross, President Pelican Hill Oil & Gas, Inc. and Paul H. Daggett, Ph.D. Petrotechnical Resources of Alaska
Noon	LUNCHEON
1:00 pm	INTRODUCTION Dan Hisey, Chief Operating Officer Alyeska Pipeline Service Company
1:10 pm	SPEAKER Patrick Wood, Chairman Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC)
1:40 pm	INTRODUCTION  Jeanine St. John (Lynden Logistics, Inc.)  Secretary, The Alliance Board of Directors
1:55 pm	SPEAKER Thomas A. Petrie, Co-Founder Petrie Parkman & Co.
2:25 pm	INTRODUCTION Bob Stinson (Conam Construction Company) Immediate Past President, The Alliance Board of Directors
2:30 pm	SPEAKER Governor Frank Murkowski
3:00 pm	CLOSING REMARKS  Jack Laasch (Natchiq, Inc.)  President, The Alliance Board of Directors

3:00-4:00 pm CONTRACTORS' CONNECTION

The Alliance wishes to thank the Sheraton Anchorage Hotel for its hospitality and event services leading up to and during Meet Alaska.